Div of Contracts Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555-0001 B MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street county. State and 20° Code) L-3 COMMUNICATIONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHBUN ITS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CENTREVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 CODE 177153319 IFACULTY CODE INTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 CODE 177153319 IFACULTY CODE INTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 CODE 177153319 IFACULTY CODE INTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 CODE 177153319 IFACULTY CODE INTERVIEW DR CHANTELECTION OF VOUR OFFER. If by virtue of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified. 22 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required) N/A  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS O IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE B THE ACOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (wuch as a SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO I, (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE B THE ACOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (wuch as a SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO, (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO I, (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO I, (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO I, (Spechy authority) THE CHANGES SET F	If other than Item 6) If other than Item 6) If Regulatory Commission If and the second	DNTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-01-0290 3) ended, is not extended wing methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
ISSUED BY  CODE  ADMINISTERED BY  U.S. NUCLEAR Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts  Attn: 7-7-1-2 CONTRACTS Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555-0001  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR No. 3 Washington DC 20555-0001  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR No. 4 Washington DC 20555-0001  NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR No. 4 Washington COMMUNICATIONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHEUN ITS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CENTRATOR CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171153319  FACULTY CODE  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  17153319  FACULTY CODE  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT COMPACTS MANAGER CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT COMPACTS CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT COMPACTS CHANTILLY VA 201513200  COE  171 THE RECENT ON FOUR OFFER. If by vitue of this amendment, you desire to change an other or tolegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and this amendment you desire to change an other the PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECENT OF OFFER RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vitue of this amendment you desire to change an other data specified.  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS USUED PURSUANT TO. (Spechy submenty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN THE MARE MADE  D. CHER (Spechy type of modification and subcenty)  D. CHER (Spechy Supplement) IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF  A THIS ADDRESE	If other than Item 6) IT Regulatory Commission Practs Clint North - MS T-7-I-2 Inagement Branch No. 3 DC 20555-0001 (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLIC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017 (10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 209-28-2001 OF SOLICITATIONS Exceipt of Offers is external or as amended, by one of the follow Iging receipt of this amendment on endment numbers. FAILURE OF Y S PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT r already submitted, such change n	DITATION NO. DITATION NO. DR-01-0290 3) ended, is not extende wing methods: each copy of the 'OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
Division of Contracts Attn: T-7-1-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street.courdy. State and 2/P Code) L-3 COMMUNICATIONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHEUN ITS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CONTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 FACULTY CODE II. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENTS CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street.courdy. State and 2/P Code) I.T. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDEMENTS CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CONTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER ADDRESS OF CONTRACTS MANAGER ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHEUN TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFER GUE TOP OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment, you desire to change an o for submitted or (O) By separate lettor or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a this amend and date specified. A ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS O IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER MARK AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A  A THIS CHANGE ONDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Great's antionity) THE CHANGES BET PORTH IN TEM A ARE MADE ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A  A THIS CHANGE ONDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 52.212-4, MULUAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED	Paracts Clint North - MS T-7-I-2 Inagement Branch No. 3 DC 20555-0001  (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC  9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS 00T98ALD0017  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10B. DATE	DNTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-01-0290 3) ended, is not extended wing methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHBUN TIS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CENTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 FACUTY CODE 1.1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTER The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation and a (B by completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virue of this amendment you desire to change an of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amend and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 3. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 5. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ac SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. US(b). 4. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 5. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ac SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. US(b). 5. IMPORTANT: Contractor is ISOUFFED TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 5. See the f	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)         10A. MODIFICATION OF CC         GS 00T98ALD0017         '10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)         '10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 12)         '10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 12)         '10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 12)         OF SOLICITATIONS         ecceipt of Offers       is externormal is externo	DNTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-01-0290 3) ended, is not extended wing methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
ATTN: MICHAEL S. RATHEUN ITS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CENTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 ODE 177153319 FACUTY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment piror to the hour and date specified in the solicitation (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledge (b) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledge (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amen and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS O IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as a set FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 102(b). 2. IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not. Is is required to sign this document and return A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter See the following pages for modification details.		Ended, is not extended wing methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
ITS CONTRACTS MANAGER 3750 CENTERVIEW DR 3750 CENTERVIEW DR CHANTILLY VA 201513200 DOE 177153319 FACUTY CODE II. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment piror to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amen and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 3. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 3. THE RADVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as or SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). 3. THIS SUMPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 5. IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not. X is required to sign this document and return	GS00T98ALD0017 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 09-28-2001 OF SOLICITATIONS except of Offers is external or as amended, by one of the follow liging receipt of this amendment on endment numbers. FAILURE OF Y S PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT r already submitted, such change n	DR-01-0290 a) ended, is not extende wing methods: each copy of the 'OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
ODE       177153319         In this trem only applies to amendments         The above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio         (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl         Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio         (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl         Offers submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a adverted precessory of the amendment; ou desire to change an of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A         13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS ON IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE         (a) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE         (b) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE         (c) THE ROPORTANT: Contractor is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (authority)         (c) THER (Specify type of modification and authority)         (c) THER (Specify type of modification and authority)         (c) THER (Specify type of modification and authority)         (c) DHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         (c) DHER (Specify type of		a) ended,is not extende wing methods: each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
	OF SOLICITATIONS Comparison of the follow Comparison of the follow Comparison of the follow Comparison of this amendment on Comparison of the follow Comparison of the foll	wing methods: each copy of the ′OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatio (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a (b) By Completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and a (c) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of the amendment; you desire to change an of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amen and date specified ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (threawined) N/A  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS O IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE X	eccipt of Offers is extended, by one of the follow ging receipt of this amendment on endment numbers. FAILURE OF Y S PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT r already submitted, such change n	wing methods: each copy of the ′OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation         (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	or as amended, by one of the follov lging receipt of this amendment on endment numbers. FAILURE OF Y S PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT r already submitted, such change n	wing methods: each copy of the ′OUR AC- Έ SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as a SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).       (such as a set for this SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.212-4, Mutual Agreeme         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)       IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 2         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter         See the following pages for modification details.         Cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged.         A. Machant TTP OF SIGNER		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       FAR 52.212-4, Mutual Agreeme         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)       IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 2         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter)         See the following pages for modification details.         Comparison of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged         A MARAND TITLE OF SIGNER       Type or path		
	nges in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
. IMPORTANT:       Contractor       is not, X is required to sign this document and return 2         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter         See the following pages for modification details.         See the following pages for modification details.         recept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged         A. MARAND TITLE OF SIGNER       Type or part)         A. MARAND TITLE OF SIGNER       Type or part)	ontract Terms & Condition t of the Parties (E-mail	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter See the following pages for modification details.		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter See the following pages for modification details.	copies to the issuing office.	
See the following pages for modification details.		
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged		
A NAME AND TITLE OF SUGNER STYPE OF OND A CHARTER AND TITLE		
A NAME AND TITLE OF SUGNER STYPE OF OND A CHARTER AND TITLE		
AND TITLE OF SIGNER TYPE OF OND THE		
A NAME AND TITLE OF SUGNER STYPE OF OND A CHARTER AND TITLE	·	
A. NY AND TITLE OF SIGNER STYDE OF DATE 16A. NAME AND TITLE		
	nd in full force and effect.	)
Contractin Begintractor/offerog	CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print Turner,	
(Signature of person autorized to sign)	CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print Turner, Officer	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print Turner, Officer	16C. DATE SIGNED

Task Order No. DR-01-0209 Modification No. 71 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to revise the labor hour requirements under CLIN 0007C of Schedule A-1, Year 7 (OPTION) of the task order to <u>increase</u> the number of hours required for the following position: Junior Technician (Function: Executive Blvd. & HQ Deskside Support) by 1730 hours from 3480 hours to 5570 hours.

Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

Schedule A-1, Year 7 (OPTION) is deleted in it's entirety and replaced with **Attachment 1**, Schedule A-1, Year 7 (OPTION) in lieu thereof.

As a result of the above change, the total estimated amount (ceiling) of the task order is revised as follows:

Year 7 (OPTION) is increased by \$102,070.00 from \$24,944,051.40 to \$25,046,121.40.

The total estimated amount (ceiling) of this task order, inclusive of Year 7 (OPTION) is increased by \$102,070.00 from \$101,012,743.13 to **\$101,114,813.13**.

The total estimated value, inclusive of all options of this task order is hereby increased by \$102,070.00 from \$144,519,316.13 to **\$144,621,431.13**.

A summary of obligations under this task order from the date of award through the date of this modification is provided below:

Total FY'01 Obligations	\$ 627,000.00
Total FY'02 Obligations	
Total FY'03 Obligations	
Total FY'04 Obligations	\$11,411,960.00
Total FY'05 Obligations	
Total FY'06 Obligations	
Total FY'07 Obligations	
Total FY'08 Obligations	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$89,618,273.26.

There is no funding activity for this task order modification.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remains unchanged.